IAL COPY
N AL O

c#. 05609622010
Eu%ene "Qene" Moore Fee: $26.50

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: (4/06/2005 07:256 AM Pg: 1 of 2

When Recorded Mail To:
Financial Dimensions, Ing.
1400 Lebanon Church Road

T A e o 5T+ ke Bt T S T

Pittsburgh, PA 15236 aba“l Lls
Medo ) %Qz

Prepared by: M ABEL DSOWZA
OCWEN FEDEF.AL BANK FSB

The Forum, Sui‘e 705

1665 Palm Beach i akas Blvd.
West Palm Beach, FL32101

Loan Number: 40665587 322 8§

ILLINOIS
RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

In consideration of the Parment and full satisfaction of the debt secured by the Mortgage
dated OCTOBER 15, 2004 and erecuted by RICHARD A. JOHNSON AND CH ISTINA M.
MARTINEZ, as Mortgagor(s), in the amounr of $ 121,975.00, and recorded on AN "200&, in
Book at Page G document number » In the Office of the
Recorder of Deeds of COOK County, Iinois, the undersigned hereby releases said Mortgage which
formaily encumbered the described property: 0 ‘-f -51 } 5 L} 01 —,)

LEGAL DESCRIPTION :

Commonly known as: 306 N OLTENDORF, STREAMWOOD, ILLINOIS

Tax ID #: 06-14-303-037-0000

Dated: MARCH 07, 2005



0509622010 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS,
INC. ACTING SOLELY as NOMINEE FOR FINANCE
AMERICA, LLC, /}

: |
Name: Paul NBff
Title:  Vice Presidént

STATE OF FLORIDA }
}ss
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH }

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged ysrcre me, the undersigned Notary, on
MARCH 07, 2005 . by Paul Neff, Vice President of MOITGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION
SYSTEMS, INC. ACTING SOLELY AS NOMINEE FOR FINANCE AMERICA, LLC., a corporation, on
behalf of the corporation. Paul Neff is personally known to me,

Witness my Hand and Seal of Office.Q{ %\é\

Notary Public - State of Florida

Johnna Miller
9-)"’ "q% e "
. : My Commission DD2737

LS. o Expites Docember 08, 2007

T SR A e S T e b RS N i e ey e



